Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №6 в микрорайоне №223

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	406969.30
	1220232.29
	84°27'13''
	31.25
	1-2

	2
	406972.32
	1220263.39
	176°23'07''
	10.31
	2-3

	3
	406962.03
	1220264.04
	265°21'34''
	30.90
	3-4

	4
	406959.53
	1220233.24
	354°26'46''
	9.82
	4-1


	Площадь
	0,0313.0000 га     312.64 кв.м.

	Периметр
	82.27 м.


